
Direction: Kapashera Border

60 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

729 bus Time Schedule
Kapashera Border Route Timetable:

Sunday 4:50 AM - 9:56 PM

Monday 4:50 AM - 9:56 PM

Tuesday 4:50 AM - 9:56 PM

Wednesday 4:50 AM - 9:56 PM

Thursday 4:50 AM - 9:56 PM

Friday 4:50 AM - 9:56 PM

Saturday 4:50 AM - 9:56 PM

729 bus Info
Direction: Kapashera Border
Stops: 60
Trip Duration: 80 min
Line Summary:

The 729 bus line (Mori Gate Terminal - Kapashera Border) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Kapashera Border: 4:50 AM - 9:56 PM(2) Mori Gate Terminal: 4:50 AM - 10:02 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 729 bus station near you and find out when is the next 729 bus arriving.

729 bus time schedule & line map

Mori Gate Terminal - Kapashera Border View In Website Mode729

Mori Gate Terminal

Shankaracharya Chowk (Mori Gate Chowk)

Mori Gate Crossing

I.S.B.T.Nityanand Marg

I.S.B.T.Kashmere Gate

Kashmere Gate I.S.B.T.

Guru Govind Singh University (Kashmere Gate)

G.P.O.

Red Fort

Jama Masjid

Subhash Park

Delhi Gate

Delhi Gate

LOK Nayak Jai Prakash Narayan Hospital

Zakir Husain College

JLN Marg

New Delhi Rail Station Gate #1

Vivekanand Marg

Shivaji Park

Super Bazar

Palika Kendra
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Ps Parliament / Jantar Mantar

Police Station Sansad Marg

Patel Chowk

Gurudwara Bangla Sahib

N.D.P.O.

Kendriya Terminal

Kendriya Terminal / Gurudwara Rakab Gunj

Talkatora Road

Dr. RML Hospital

Talkatora Garden

Sardar Patel Road Crossing

11 Murti

Palika Kutumb

Bhartiya Sadhu Samaj

Railway Colony (Sardar Patel Marg)

Bapu Dham

Sardar Patel Marg

Dhaula Kuan

Dhaula Kuan Metro Station

R.R. Hospital

Air Force Hq / Subroto Park

Jharera Village

A.P.S Colony

Shankar Vihar / National Highway 8

Mahipalpur Extn.

Mahipalpur

Mahipal Pur Village

Rangpuri Radisson Blu Plaza Hotel

Shiv Murti

Rajokari Crossing

Shiv Murti / Dwarka More

The Uppal Hotel

Samalkha Crossing

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/729/707126/3007011/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-707126&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mori%20Gate%20Terminal%20-%20Kapashera%20Border


Direction: Mori Gate Terminal

60 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

729 bus Time Schedule
Mori Gate Terminal Route Timetable:

Sunday 4:50 AM - 10:02 PM

Monday 4:50 AM - 10:02 PM

Tuesday 4:50 AM - 10:02 PM

Wednesday 4:50 AM - 10:02 PM

Thursday 4:50 AM - 10:02 PM

Friday 4:50 AM - 10:02 PM

Saturday 4:50 AM - 10:02 PM

729 bus Info
Direction: Mori Gate Terminal
Stops: 60
Trip Duration: 72 min
Line Summary:

Samalkha

Kapashera Crossing

Kapashera Thana

Kapashera Crossing

Kapashera Village

Kapashera Border

Kapashera Border

Kapashera Village

Kapashera Village

Kapashera Crossing

Kapashera Crossing

Samalkha Village

Samalkha Crossing

Samalkha Crossing

The Uppal Hotel

Shiv Murti

Rangpuri Radisson Blu Plaza Hotel

Mahipalpur Village Crossing (Nh-8)

Mahipalpur

Shankar Vihar / National Highway 8

APS Colony

Jharera Village

Air Force Hq / Subroto Park

Maharana Pratap Chowk

Maharana Pratap Chowk / Rr Hospital

Dhaula Kuan Metro Station

Dhaula Kuan

Officers Enclave

Sardar Patel Marg
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Bapu Dham

Railway Colony (Sardar Patel Marg)

Bhartiya Sadhu Samaj

Palika Kutumb

Sardar Patel Road Crossing

Talkatora Garden

Dr. RML Hospital

RML Hospital

Talkatora Road

Gurudwara Rakab Ganj

Kendriya Terminal (Pt. Pant Marg)

N.D.P.O.

Gurudwara Bangla Sahib

Ymca

Palika Kendra

Shivaji Park

Vivekanand Marg

New Delhi Rail Station Gate 1

JLN Marg

Zakir Husain College

Turkman Gate

Delhi Nagar Nigam

Delhi Gate

Delhi Gate

Darya Ganj

Subhash Park

Jama Masjid

Red Fort

Red Fort

Kauria Bridge

GPO

Guru Govind Singh Indraprastha University

Kashmere Gate I.S.B.T.



729 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
Delhi.

© 2023 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

I.S.B.T.Nityanand Marg

Mori Gate Crossing

Mori Gate Terminal

Mori Gate Terminal
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